2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
XTCE040DS1A Contactor 3P FVNR 40A FR D 110/50 120/60 W/ No-NC
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number XTCE040DS1A
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Eaton XT IEC Contactor, 40A, Side-Mounted, 110 Vac 50 HZ,  120
Vac 60 HZ, 1NO-1NC, 40A, Frame D, 55MM, 50-60 HZ, 3,  5,  7.5/
10,  15,  30,  40 HP (1/3PH @115, 200, 230/200, 230, 460, 575 V),
Three-Pole, Screw Terminals, FVNR
Weight per unit 1.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category IEC Contactors
Features
Coil Voltage 110-120 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Contact Configuration 1 NO, 1 NC
dimensions 1.0000 IN X 1.0000 IN X 1.0000 IN
Descriptions
Description CONTACTOR 3P FVNR 40A FR D 110/50 120/60 W/ NO-NC
extra long description ETN XTCE040DS1A Eaton XT IEC contac
Features Fill
Long Description Eaton XT IEC contactor, 40A, Side-mounted, 110 Vac 50 Hz,  120
Vac 60 Hz, 1NO-1NC, 40A, Frame D, 55mm, 50-60 Hz, 3,  5,  7.5/
10,  15,  30,  40 hp (1/3PH @115, 200, 230/200, 230, 460, 575 V),
Three-pole, Screw terminals, FVNR
Product Type Eaton XT IEC Contactor
Manufacturer Information
Brand Eaton
GTIN 00786685365695
Manufacturers Part Number XTCE040DS1A
UPC 786685365695
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description IEC/FREEDOM CONTACTOR
Type Contactors
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 1
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Elec Assemblies, Panels & EOEM - Electrical Assemblies and
EOEMs - Other
standard UL Listed,CSA Certified,EN 60947,IEC 60947